
                                           Bus #21 

 

 Cumberland Run / Stewartsville / Bottom of Sandhill/ Neffs (HS & MS) 

Note: Bottom of Sand Hill (below slip) for Neff’s High School / Middle school students, will be picked up 
by Bus 21 until slip is repaired. Stop for Sand Hill will be @ Sand Hill & Shield Hollow Rd. 

 

AM 
6:50 – Cumberland Run 

6:52 – Glencoe Stewartsville Road  & Regoli Rd (Belmont Bridge) 
6:54 – Glencoe Stewartsville Road  & Fuller 
7:03 – State Highway 149 & Main St 

7:08 – Sand Hill & Shield Hollow Rd 
7:08  - Coalbrook Church 

7:09 – School Street Neff's (Y-bridge) 

7:11 – Pike & Giffen St. 
7:15 – Middle School 

7:25 – High School 
  

Elementary Run 
8:09 - Cumberland Run   

8:15 - Glencoe Stewartsville Road  & Regoli Rd (Belmont Bridge) 
8:18 – Clarksburgh Church 

8:24– Bull Run 
8:27 – State Highway149 

8:30 – Elementary School 
 
  

PM 

2:38 – Pike & Giffen St. 
2:39 - School Street Neff's (Y-bridge) 

2:40 - Coalbrook Church 

2:41 – Sand Hill & Shield Hollow Rd 
2:49 - State Hwy 149 
2:50 – State Highway 149 & Main st 
2:52 – Stewartsville 
2:57 – Glencoe Stewartsville Road  & Regoli Rd (Belmont Bridge) 

3:08 - Cumberland Run (turn around) 
  
 

Elementary Run 
3:25 – State Highway 149 
3:27 – Bull Run 

3:31 - Clarksburgh Church 
3:34-  Glencoe Stewartsville Road  & Regoli Rd (Belmont Bridge) 
3:40 - Cumberland Run (turn around) 


